
MAKE
LANSING

APARTHEID
FREE

We want a city that refuses to invest in...

  • Nation-states engaged in illegal occupation, annexation,

and apartheid • Weapons manufacturing and military

technology systems • Private prisons and detention centers •

Industries that are dangerous to human life and contribute to the

destruction of our natural resources
We want a city that invests ethically and locally

to uplift our communities!

with an ethical investment clause in the 
Lansing City Charter!

C O N T A C T  T H E  C H A R T E R  C O M M I S S I O N  A T  

C H A R T E R C O M M I S S I O N @ L A N S I N G M I . G O V

Tell the Charter Commission to 

mailto:chartercommission@lansingmi.gov


CONTACT THE LANSING
CITY CHARTER

COMMISSIONERS
to advocate for an ethical investment clause in the

Lansing City Charter

GET INVOLVED!

Email the entire Charter Commission at
CHARTERCOMMISSION@LANSINGMI.GOV

Submit a comment to the Commission at
lansingmi.gov/1233/Charter-Commission

Speak during public comment at the
Charter Commission meetings held
biweekly on Tuesdays @6:30pm at City Hall

Follow @LANSINGFORPALESTINE or visit
LANSINGFORPALESTINE.ORG for updates!



Meetings are held in the Tony Benavides Lansing
City Council Chambers, 10th Floor, City Hall

124 W. Michigan Ave.

2024 LANSING 
CHARTER COMMISSION

MEETING SCHEDULE

Tuesday, July 30, 6:30 P.M. 
Tuesday, August 13, 6:30 P.M. 
Tuesday, August 27, 6:30 P.M. 
Tuesday, September 10, 6:30 P.M. 
Tuesday, September 24, 6:30 P.M. 
Tuesday, October 8, 6:30 P.M. 
Tuesday, October 22, 6:30 P.M. 
Tuesday, November 12, 6:30 P.M. 
Tuesday, November 26, 6:30 P.M. 
Tuesday, December 3, 6:30 P.M. 
Tuesday, December 17, 6:30 P.M. 


